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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

KHURRAM IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ 

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ 

RANA TIMOOR UL HASSAN 

WAQAS AHMAD MINHAS 

MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN 

ABDUL HASEEB 

MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID AKRAM 

SYED ALI SHAN 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN 

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

FAISAL HAYAT 

WAQAS HAMEED 

HAMDAN RAZA 

RAMZAN ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

SHAIR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN MINHAS

MUHAMMAD DILBAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SYED ALAMDAR HUSSAIN SHAH

CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

GHULAM JAFIR

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

45600027

45600262

45600256

45600030

45600103

45600261

45600003

45600234

45600224

45600203

45600274

45600100

45600006

45600063

45600146

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

19 Case #  80G2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

YASIR NASEEB 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMAD 

MIRZA ASIM BAIG 

MUHAMMAD NASEEB

SULTAN ALI

MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR BAIG

16

17

18

19

45600276

45600069

45600077

45600210

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

19 Case #  80G2020

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

MUHAMMAD JAMIL 

RANA MUHAMMAD AMIR JAVED 

SHAN ALI 

KASHIF HUSAIN SHAH 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT 

ALI RAZA 

REHMAN FAISAL 

M. ASAD MAQBOOL 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ALLAH DITTA

RANA MUHAMMAD JAVED

AFZAL HUSSAIN

ARIF HUSSAIN SHAH

WAKEEL AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

GHULAM MUHYYUDIN

MAQBOOL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

45600109

45600036

45600062

45600064

45600183

45600023

45600010

45600128

45600067

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION)    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE

19 Case #  80G2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


