PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 19 Case # 80G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	45600027	1	KHURRAM IQBAL RAMZAN ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	45600262	2	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	45600256	3	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ SHAIR MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	45600030	4	RANA TIMOOR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	45600103	5	WAQAS AHMAD MINHAS MUNAWAR HUSSAIN MINHAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	45600261	6	MUHAMMAD ABID KHAN MUHAMMAD DILBAR KHAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	45600003	7	ABDUL HASEEB MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	45600234	8	MUHAMMAD JAMSHAID AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	45600224	9	SYED ALI SHAN SYED ALAMDAR HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	45600203	10	MUHAMMAD JUNAID IQBAL CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	45600274	11	MUHAMMAD IMRAN ARSHAD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	45600100	12	MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	45600006	13	FAISAL HAYAT GHULAM JAFIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	45600063	14	WAQAS HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	45600146	15	HAMDAN RAZA MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION) - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 80G2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	45600276	16	YASIR NASEEB MUHAMMAD NASEEB	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	45600069	17	MUHAMMAD NAEEM SULTAN ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	45600077	18	MUHAMMAD IMRAN AHMAD MUNIR AHMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	45600210	19	MIRZA ASIM BAIG MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR BAIG	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	lowing Candi	date(s	s) Could Not Come In the Orbit	of Selection	
1	45600109	20	MUHAMMAD JAMIL ALLAH DITTA	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
2	45600036	21	RANA MUHAMMAD AMIR JAVED RANA MUHAMMAD JAVED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
3	45600062	22	SHAN ALI AFZAL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
4	45600064	23	KASHIF HUSAIN SHAH ARIF HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
5	45600183	24	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT WAKEEL AHMED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
6	45600023	25	ALI RAZA MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
7	45600010	26	REHMAN FAISAL GHULAM MUHYYUDIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
8	45600128	27	M. ASAD MAQBOOL MAQBOOL HUSSAIN	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED
9	45600067	28	MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD HASHIM	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>SUB INSPECTOR (SERVICE QUOTA) (LAHORE REGION) - (BS-14)</u>

Department: PUNJAB POLICE

No. of Candidates Recommended 19

Case # 80G2020

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	<u>Application</u>	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	No.	No.	Father's Name	Domicile	Status	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.